
U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 43 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 43 KATONA Renata HUN

2 48 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

3 60 HRAMOVA Olga BUL

4 75 LAM Hin Wai HKG

5 94 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

6 98 SZUCS Luca HUN

7 102 LASZLO Luca HUN

8 132 AU Sin Ying HKG

9 190 KESZEI Kira HUN

10 230 ILIASZ Daria HUN

11 231 FONDI Camilla ITA

12 239 ZAHONYI Petra HUN

13 243 LAU Wing Yi HKG

14 260 CHU Wing Kiu HKG

15 1046 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE

15 1046 CORN Frida AUT

17 1085 BONANNI Flavia ITA

18 1088 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN

19 1113 SIMON Petronella HUN

20 2009 KOVACS Zsanett HUN

21 2011 GOMORI Greta HUN

22 2012 KONYA Csenge HUN

23 2013 ERDELYI Hedi HUN

24 2015 SPIESZ Anna HUN

25 2020 HALASZ Panna HUN

25 2020 MASA Csenge HUN

25 2020 NAGY Krisztina HUN

25 2020 NYIRI Villo HUN

25 2020 TOTH Liliana HUN

25 2020 TOTH Nadin HUN

31 9999 BANHEGYI Reka HUN

31 9999 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

31 9999 BRENNER Borkoka HUN

31 9999 COLONNA Margherita ITA

31 9999 FALUCSKAI Marta HUN

31 9999 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA

31 9999 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA

31 9999 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE

31 9999 NAGY Anna Luca HUN

31 9999 OCSKO Liliana HUN

31 9999 ORONOVA Hristina BUL

31 9999 REINHARDOVA Kristyna CZE

31 9999 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers

7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

34 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: BODY Benjamin  HUN, KOSSUTH Bálint  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KATONA Renata HUN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
TOTH Nadin HUN  3  1  2  1  V 0.200 -10 12 6
NAGY Anna Luca HUN  4  V  3  V  3 0.400 3 20 3
NYIRI Villo HUN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 2
CHU Wing Kiu HKG  1  V  1  V  4 0.400 -3 16 4
BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE  1  2  V  2  V 0.400 -7 15 5

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN  V  3  1  3  V 0.400 -3 17 4
ERDELYI Hedi HUN  4  3  4  1  2 0.000 -11 14 6
TOTH Liliana HUN  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 0 17 3
ZAHONYI Petra HUN  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2
ILIEVA Yoana BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
CORN Frida AUT  1  V  1  3  4 0.200 -8 14 5

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: KOSA Miklos  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ILIASZ Daria HUN  3  2  V  4  0 0.200 -6 14 5
NAGY Krisztina HUN  V  2  V  2  4 0.400 -2 18 4
KONYA Csenge HUN  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 2 17 3
REINHARDOVA Kristyna P CZE  0  2  1  4  3 0.000 -15 10 6
BONANNI Flavia ITA  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 3 20 2
HRAMOVA Olga BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KESZEI Kira HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
MASA Csenge HUN  1  4  V  3  3 0.200 -6 16 5
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
FALUCSKAI Marta HUN  0  2  0  4  0 0.000 -19 6 6
LAM Hin Wai HKG  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
COLONNA Margherita ITA  2  V  2  V  1 0.400 -3 15 4

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: RAVASZ Etele  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BANHEGYI Reka HUN  1  1  2  1  3  V 0.167 -13 13 6
KOVACS Zsanett HUN  V  1  V  2  4  V 0.500 5 22 4
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 19 29 2
BRENNER Borkoka HUN  V  1  1  1  3  V 0.333 -6 16 5
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 11 26 3
LAU Wing Yi HKG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
ORONOVA Hristina BUL  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: FEHER Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
OCSKO Liliana HUN  2  0  V  4  4 0.200 -9 15 5
SIMON Petronella HUN  V  1  4  1  1 0.200 -10 12 6
SZUCS Luca HUN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 1
HALASZ Panna HUN  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 23 3
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE  V  V  1  0  2 0.400 -7 13 4
FONDI Camilla ITA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 8 24 2

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 10
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GOMORI Greta HUN  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6
SPIESZ Anna HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LASZLO Luca HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE  V  1  2  2  0 0.200 -11 10 5
GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 0 18 4
AU Sin Ying HKG  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 2 17 3
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 HRAMOVA Olga BUL 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 KESZEI Kira HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

2 SPIESZ Anna HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1.000 14 25 qualifier

5 LAU Wing Yi HKG 1.000 12 30 qualifier

6 BATTAI SUGAR Katin HUN 0.833 19 29 qualifier

7 SZUCS Luca HUN 0.800 13 24 qualifier

8 LASZLO Luca HUN 0.800 12 22 qualifier

9 KATONA Renata HUN 0.800 9 23 qualifier

10 FONDI Camilla ITA 0.800 8 24 qualifier

11 NYIRI Villo HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier

11 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier

13 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 0.800 8 22 qualifier

14 BONANNI Flavia ITA 0.800 3 20 qualifier

15 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 0.667 11 26 qualifier

16 HALASZ Panna HUN 0.600 5 23 qualifier

17 LAM Hin Wai HKG 0.600 4 22 qualifier

18 AU Sin Ying HKG 0.600 2 17 qualifier

18 KONYA Csenge HUN 0.600 2 17 qualifier

20 TOTH Liliana HUN 0.600 0 17 qualifier

21 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 0.500 5 22 qualifier

22 NAGY Anna Luca HUN 0.400 3 20 qualifier

23 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA 0.400 0 18 qualifier

24 NAGY Krisztina HUN 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

25 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

26 CHU Wing Kiu HKG 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

27 COLONNA Margherita ITA 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

28 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

29 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 0.400 -7 13 qualifier

30 BRENNER Borkoka HUN 0.333 -6 16 qualifier

31 MASA Csenge HUN 0.200 -6 16 qualifier

32 ILIASZ Daria HUN 0.200 -6 14 qualifier

33 CORN Frida AUT 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

34 OCSKO Liliana HUN 0.200 -9 15 qualifier

35 SIMON Petronella HUN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated

35 TOTH Nadin HUN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated

37 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 0.200 -11 10 eliminated

38 BANHEGYI Reka HUN 0.167 -13 13 eliminated

39 ERDELYI Hedi HUN 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

40 REINHARDOVA Kristy CZE 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

41 FALUCSKAI Marta HUN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

41 GOMORI Greta HUN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

43 ORONOVA Hristina BUL 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

page 1/2

1 HRAMOVA Olga BUL

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 CORN Frida AUT

32 ILIASZ Daria HUN 15/11

17 LAM Hin Wai HKG

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 HALASZ Panna HUN

9 KATONA Renata HUN

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 NAGY Krisztina HUN

25 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 LASZLO Luca HUN

5 LAU Wing Yi HKG

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE

21 KOVACS Zsanett HUN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 NYIRI Villo HUN

13 ZAHONYI Petra HUN

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 TOTH Liliana HUN

29 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

HRAMOVA Olga

Tableau of 32

ILIASZ Daria
15/7

LAM Hin Wai

HALASZ Panna
15/4

KATONA Renata

NAGY Krisztina
15/5

SZANISZLO Dorottya

LASZLO Luca
15/2

LAU Wing Yi

BURSIKOVA Kristina
15/12

KOVACS Zsanett

NYIRI Villo
15/7

ZAHONYI Petra

TOTH Liliana
15/11

HANZLIKOVA Klara

ILIEVA Yoana
15/8

HRAMOVA Olga

Tableau of 16

LAM Hin Wai

15/11

KATONA Renata

LASZLO Luca

15/10

LAU Wing Yi

NYIRI Villo

15/10

TOTH Liliana

ILIEVA Yoana

15/4

HRAMOVA Olga

KATONA Renata

NYIRI Villo

ILIEVA Yoana
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

page 2/2

3 SPIESZ Anna HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 BRENNER Borkoka HUN

19 KONYA Csenge HUN

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 BONANNI Flavia ITA

11 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 NAGY Anna Luca HUN

27 COLONNA Margherita ITA

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

7 SZUCS Luca HUN

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 CHU Wing Kiu HKG

23 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 FONDI Camilla ITA

15 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 AU Sin Ying HKG

31 MASA Csenge HUN

34 OCSKO Liliana HUN 15/8

63 --------- ---

2 KESZEI Kira HUN

SPIESZ Anna

Tableau of 32

BRENNER Borkoka
15/7

KONYA Csenge

BONANNI Flavia
15/9

PAPAI Viktoria Zoe

NAGY Anna Luca
15/11

COLONNA Margherita

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
15/3

SZUCS Luca

CHU Wing Kiu
15/9

GIOVANNELLI Amelia

FONDI Camilla
15/9

GIOVANNELLI Vally

AU Sin Ying
15/10

MASA Csenge

KESZEI Kira
15/13

SPIESZ Anna

Tableau of 16

BONANNI Flavia

15/9

NAGY Anna Luca

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

15/6

SZUCS Luca

FONDI Camilla

15/10

GIOVANNELLI Vally

KESZEI Kira

15/6

SPIESZ Anna

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

SZUCS Luca

GIOVANNELLI Vally
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

page 1/1

1 HRAMOVA Olga BUL

Tableau of 8

8 KATONA Renata HUN 15/9

5 NYIRI Villo HUN

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 15/3

3 SPIESZ Anna HUN

6 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 15/5

7 SZUCS Luca HUN

2 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 15/8

KATONA Renata

Semi-finals

ILIEVA Yoana
15/4

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

SZUCS Luca
15/11

ILIEVA Yoana

Final

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

15/9

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
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U23 European Circuit Women Sabre Budapest
2022. 05. 01.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 BATTAI SUGAR Katin HUN

2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

3 KATONA Renata HUN

3 SZUCS Luca HUN

5 HRAMOVA Olga BUL

6 SPIESZ Anna HUN

7 NYIRI Villo HUN

8 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA

9 KESZEI Kira HUN

10 LAU Wing Yi HKG

11 LASZLO Luca HUN

12 FONDI Camilla ITA

13 BONANNI Flavia ITA

14 LAM Hin Wai HKG

15 TOTH Liliana HUN

16 NAGY Anna Luca HUN

17 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN

18 ZAHONYI Petra HUN

19 HALASZ Panna HUN

20 AU Sin Ying HKG

20 KONYA Csenge HUN

22 KOVACS Zsanett HUN

23 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA

24 NAGY Krisztina HUN

25 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN

26 CHU Wing Kiu HKG

27 COLONNA Margherita ITA

28 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE

29 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE

30 BRENNER Borkoka HUN

31 MASA Csenge HUN

32 ILIASZ Daria HUN

33 CORN Frida AUT

34 OCSKO Liliana HUN

35 SIMON Petronella HUN

35 TOTH Nadin HUN

37 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

38 BANHEGYI Reka HUN

39 ERDELYI Hedi HUN

40 REINHARDOVA Kristy CZE

41 FALUCSKAI Marta HUN

41 GOMORI Greta HUN

43 ORONOVA Hristina BUL
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Magyar Kupa Felnőtt Női Kard 
U23 European Circuit 

Budapest  
2022. 05. 01.  

 
 
 

Főbíró   Fodor Kende Metropolis 
Számítógépes főbíró: Fodor Gábor 
 
Versenyorvos:  Dr. Szabó Noel 
 
Versenybírák:   Kossuth Bálint UTE 
    Kósa Miklós Vasas SC 
    Ravasz Etele BHSE 
    Piecs Adrienn NTE-1866 
    Bódy Benjamin BVSC 
    Fehér Gábor 
    Gergácz László UTE 
    Kozmanovics Gábor UTE 


